3x20 Match Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg BayNo. Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 Total
MCCREADY Susan Shepparton S 32036 A 99 1 97 4 92 2 92 3 93 3 96 5 569.18
LOTT Chris Kyabram S 31033 A 99 3 98 2 83 1 82 1 93 2 94 2 549.11
WURFEL Anton Mildura \Y 32499 C 96 5 96 4 69 0 74 0 95 90 520.09
KELLEY Peter Albury \Y 30600 D 97 2 92 1 71 0 73 0 87 86 506.03
REED Howard Mildura Vv 30875 D 94 4 95 2 59 0 53 0 75 71 1 447.07
ROBERTSON Dianne Camberwell TR C S 30263 D 92 1 93 1 58 0 50 0 44 42 379.02



Surname

KOSMALA
MCCREADY
LOTT
TURNBRIDGE
JARRAD
KELLEY
ROBERTSON
REED

First Name
Libby
Susan
Chris
Heather
Michael
Peter
Dianne

Howard

Club

Morialta
Shepparton
Kyabram

Morialta

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Albury
Camberwell TR C
Mildura

North West Victorian Championship - Air Rifle
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Air Rifle Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

50264
32036
31033
51298
30239
30600
30263
30875

Grade
A

O 0O w @O W@ >

1st 10

99
93
96
89
96
88
85
72

2nd 10

100
97
92
92
91
91
79
81

3rd 10

98
99
99
95
91
86
77
78

4th 10

99
95
95
93
93
89
89
79

5th 10

98
99
96
93
92
87
84
79

6th 10

99
97
9%
94
93
86
84
81

Total

593.00
580.00
574.00
556.00
556.00
527.00
498.00
470.00



Surname

HOWELL
LOTT

LOWE
LOWE
EYERS
JARRAD
BUTTLER
JANICKI
RECH
KELLEY
WURFEL
WIDDICOMBE
KOSMALA
MORGAN
CARROLL
CAIRE
BRITTAIN
ROBERTSON
DEEGAN
OXLEY
BLAKE
KOSMALA
TURNBRIDGE
RITTER

First Name

Robert
Chris
Jason
Debbie
Peter
Michael
Tim
Paul
Tony
Peter
Anton
David
Libbie
Alan
Peter
Tyson
Wayne
Dianne
Philip
Kenneth
Graham
Stan
Heather

Jason

North West Victorian Championship - Prone 9/06/2012

Club

Apollo Bay TRC
Kyabram
Adelaide
Adelaide
Wingfield
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Wingfield
Casterton SBRC
East Marden
Albury

Mildura
Casterton SBRC
Morialta
Adelaide
Mildura
Wingfield
Morialta
Camberwell TRC
Albury

Red Cliffs
Hazelwood
Morialta
Morialta
Wingfield

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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20m Prone Scratch Results

30468
31033
50968
50120
50209
30239
50759
33007
51299
30600
32499
32654
50264
51384
32581
59997
50419
30263
31538
30877
30425
51003
51298
51041

S1B11
S2 B6
S2 B7
S1B7
S1B13
S1B5
S2 B9
S3B11
S2 B8
S1B8
S3 B9
S3 B6
S2 B10
S3B12
S3 B8
S1B12
S2 B12
S1B9
S3 B7
S3 B10
S1B10
S2 B11
S3B13
S1B6

Grade
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1st 10

100
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4th 10

99
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5th 10
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99
100
97
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96
98
97
99
98
99
97
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97
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94
93
91
97
94
90
88
82
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6th 10

99
99
100
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98
100
99
99
97
95
96
96
94
92
96
95
89
93
97
92
95
91
90
77
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Total

598.41
598.37
598.35
595.32
593.34
587.31
587.29
584.24
583.27
583.18
582.28
578.15
577.26
568.17
568.12
565.12
564.11
560.09
558.18
552.11
551.07
528.04
523.06
484.03



Surname

LOWE
MCCREADY
HOWELL
LOTT
JARRAD
EYERS
LOWE
KOSMALA
BAILEY
JANICKI
BUTTLER
RECH
WURFEL
WIDDICOMBE
KELLEY
DEEGAN
CARROLL
MORGAN
CAIRE
ROBERTSON
REED
KOSMALA
BRITTAIN
OXLEY
TURNBRIDGE
RITTER

First Name

Jason
Susan
Robert
Chris
Michael
Peter
Debbie
Libbie
Mathew
Pau
Tim
Tony
Anton
David
Peter
Philip
Peter
Alan
Tyson
Dianne
Howard
Stan
Wayne
Kenneth
Heather
Jason

North West Victorian Championship - Prone 10/06/2012

Club

Adelaide
Shepparton
Apollo Bay TRC
Kyabram

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Wingfield
Adelaide

Morialta

Ballarat East Rifle Club

Casterton SBRC
Wingfield

East Marden
Mildura
Casterton SBRC
Albury

Albury

Mildura
Adelaide
Wingfield
Camberwell TR C
Mildura
Morialta
Morialta

Red Cliffs
Morialta
Wingfield
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50968
32036
30468
31033
30239
50209
50120
50264
32691
33007
50759
51299
32499
32654
30600
31538
32581
51384
59997
30263
30875
51003
50419
30877
51298
51041

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

S2 B7
S1B5
S1B8
S2 B6
S1B6
S1B13
S1B9
S2 B11
S3B12
S3B10
S2 B9
S2 B8
S3 B8
S3B13
S1B10
S3 B6
S2 B5
S3B11
S1B12
S1B11
S3 B7
S2 B10
S2B13
S3 B9
S2 B12
S1B7

50m Prone Scratch Results
Grade
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1st 10

99
96
98
98
98
98
99
98
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95
96
93
94
99
95
94
83
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93
89
92
92
89
80
74
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2nd 10

100
99
99
9%
98
99
9%
95
92
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94
98
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95
96
94
97
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87
82
85
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83
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3rd 10

98
99
97
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97
98
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95
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94
97
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93
87
95
91
89
92
90
82
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4th 10

98
97
98
98
97
100
98
96
93
91
97
96
93
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92
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96
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94
93
89
83
82
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5th 10

100
100
98
98
99
96
94
97
98
97
95
96
97
92
95
96
93
92
90
90
90
91
88
86
91
74
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6th 10

100
99
99
98
97
94
96
93
96
96
94
93
94
95
95
95
93
96
89
89
89
84
93
89
88
82
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Total

595.31
590.43
589.34
587.22
586.29
585.25
579.21
574.25
574.24
574.20
572.20
571.20
569.17
568.20
568.19
567.17
566.17
558.17
547.10
547.09
540.11
539.10
537.10
530.06
526.06
477.03



North West Victorian Championship - Prone 9/06/2012
Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRVReg Grade 1st10 2nd10 3rd10 4th10 5th10 6th10 7th10 8th10 9th10 10th10 11th10 12th10 Total
LOWE Jason Adelaide S 50968 A 99 8 99 4 100 6 100 7 100 4 100 6 99 8 100 3 98 6 98 4 100 7 100 3 1193.66
HOWELL Robert Apollo Bay TRC S 30468 A 100 6 100 5 100 9 99 6 100 10 99 5 98 5 99 6 97 5 98 6 98 4 99 8 1187.75
LOTT Chris Kyabram S 31033 A 100 7 100 7 100 5 100 5 99 5 99 8 98 3 9% 2 99 3 98 6 98 5 98 3 1185.59
EYERS Peter Wingfield S 50209 A 100 8 99 7 98 3 98 6 100 5 98 5 98 4 99 2 98 4 100 5 9% 5 94 5 1178.59
LOWE Debbie Adelaide S 50120 A 100 6 99 4 100 6 100 7 97 3 99 6 99 3 9 2 9% 3 98 6 94 4 96 3 117453
JARRAD Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V30239 B 98 6 97 4 98 5 98 5 9% 4 100 7 98 5 98 3 97 4 97 5 99 6 97 6 1173.60
BUTTLER Tim Wingfield S 50759 A 98 5 9 3 98 5 98 6 98 5 99 5 95 2 94 3 97 2 97 5 95 4 94 4 115949
JANICKI Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 C 95 4 97 3 9 4 100 4 97 4 99 5 96 2 97 3 97 4 91 1 97 4 96 6 1158.44
RECH Tony East Marden S 51299 B 97 4 97 4 97 4 9% 5 99 3 97 7 9 4 94 2 9 4 9 3 9 4 93 3 115447
KOSMALA Libbie Morialta V 50264 B 9 5 98 4 9 6 98 5 95 4 94 2 98 6 95 3 95 4 9% 4 97 4 93 4 115151
WURFEL Anton Mildura V 32499 B 95 2 9 4 9 4 100 8 99 6 96 4 93 2 98 4 94 3 93 3 97 3 94 2 115145
KELLEY Peter Albury V 30600 B 95 3 97 3 100 6 98 3 98 3 95 0 99 4 9 3 94 4 90 2 95 3 95 3 115137
WIDDICOMBE  David Casterton SBRC S 32654 C 98 4 98 1 94 0 95 3 97 3 9 4 94 4 9% 4 97 4 94 2 92 1 95 5 1146.35
CARROLL Peter Mildura S 32581 C 95 2 96 2 8 0 98 2 97 4 96 2 94 1 94 4 94 4 98 4 93 2 93 2 1134.29
MORGAN Alan Adelaide S 51384 B 94 1 97 4 98 6 93 3 94 2 92 1 83 2 97 4 94 2 9% 3 92 1 9% 5 1126.34
DEEGAN Philip Albury V 31538 C 95 1 95 4 91 3 8 1 91 4 97 5 95 2 9 1 93 2 92 3 96 4 95 5 112535
CAIRE Tyson Wingfield S 59997 B 90 0 98 3 92 1 97 3 93 1 95 4 92 2 92 3 93 2 91 1 9 1 89 1 111222
ROBERTSON Dianne Camberwell TR C S 30263 D 93 1 93 1 9 2 93 1 93 2 93 2 93 2 9% 4 8 0 92 1 9 2 8 0 1107.18
BRITTAIN Wayne Morialta S 50419 C 93 2 94 2 99 3 95 1 94 3 8 0 92 2 8 1 8 1 93 4 8 1 93 1 1101.21
OXLEY Kenneth Red Cliffs VvV 30877 C 919 1 8 2 91 1 92 1 97 5 92 1 8 2 8 1 92 2 8 0 8 0 8 1 1082.17
KOSMALA Stan Morialta VvV 51003 C 90 1 8 1 8 0 8 0 9 0 912 2 92 4 87 1 919 1 94 3 91 0 8 1 1067.14
TURNBRIDGE Heather Morialta S 51298 D 83 0 8 0 92 2 8 1 8 2 9 1 8 1 94 2 9 2 83 0 91 1 88 0 1049.12
RITTER Jason Wingfield S 51041 D 8 2 88 0 75 0 77 0 8 0 77 1 74 0 8 0 8 2 8 0 74 0 8 1 961.06



Surname

HELBIG
DEEGAN
HELBIG
WALKER
COLLINS
REED
LLOYD
OXLEY
BETAR
WURFEL
GURNEY
MAYA
GARLAND
CRESP
GRAY
MULCAHY
BICKERDIKE
JANICKI
KLEMM
BINDER
SUMMERS
COLLINS
MCCREADY
HARVEY
BUTLER
O'SULLIVAN
LESLIE
WILSON
MULCAHY
SCROOP

First Name

Paul
Philip
Roy
Michael
Jay

Paul
Jake
Kenneth
Donald
Anton
Peter
Gerhard
Beth
Mark
Darryl
Ernest
Graham
Paul
David
Kym
Jeff
Alan
Reginald
Richard
Tim
Paul
Margaret
Ken
Ruth
Len

North West Victorian Championship - Class 3 Bench 9/06/2012

Club

Morgan
Albury
Morgan
Kyabram
Mildura
N.S.W.
Silver City
Red Cliffs
Silver City
Mildura
Silver City

Target Rifle Geelong

Silver City
Renmark
Silver City
Shepparton
Benalla
Casterton SBRC
Morgan
Renmark
Silver City
Mildura
M.I.S.C.

Silver City
Wingfield

East Marden
West Wyalong
Shepparton
Shepparton
Wingfield
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50m Bench Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

51501
31538
51142
32586
33108
25929
25881
30877
25706
32499
25140
30304
25252
50057
25418
31767
31112
33007
51557
51562
25549
31539
30631
25930
50759
51345
49999
33235
30084
51007

S2 B6
S1B12
S3 B4
S4 B5
S3 B2
S2 B5
S3B5
S1B8
S3 B6
S1B4
S1B6
S1B7
S1B5
S2 B12
S4 B4
S2 B8
S2 B7
S1B9
S4 B12
S2 B9
S3 B3
S2 B2
S2 B3
S4 B3
S4 B7
S3 B7
S2 B4
S3 B9
S3 B8
S1B2

Grade
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1st 10

100
100
100
100
99
100
99
100
100
98
99
99
99
99
98
98
99
98
100
99
98
96
97
97
99
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97
98
100
97
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2nd 10

100
100
100
99
99
100
100
99
100
100
100
99
99
100
100
99
99
99
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97
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3rd 10

100
100
100
100
100
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98
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100
99
99
99
99
99
100
98
100
98
100
98
99
98
99
98
97

=
o ©

N N U0 W N & 00O 00 O 0O NN O OO O U O O © N O

4th 10

100
100
100
100
100
99
100
100
98
100
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100
99
100
98
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100
100
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97
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5th 10

100
100
99
100
100
99
100
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99
99
100
100
99
98
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98
100
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98
100
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99
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6th 10

100
100
100
99
100
100
99
100
100
100
99
99
100
99
100
99
98
100
98
98
100
99
100
98
99
100
98
97
98
99
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Total

600.48
600.47
599.55
598.47
598.45
598.44
597.48
597.46
597.45
597.41
596.45
596.42
596.38
596.37
595.45
595.45
595.43
595.41
595.39
594.31
593.40
593.39
593.34
592.36
592.33
591.35
591.35
591.30
589.43
589.26



MCCREADY
KNIGHT
LLOYD

RITTER

BLAKE
MORRIS
WIDDICOMBE
MORRIS

Valerie
William
Nigel
Jason
Graham
Tony
David
William

M.L.S.C.

Target Rifle Geelong
Renmark

Wingfield
Hazelwood
Renmark

Casterton SBRC
Renmark
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30640
30195
51451
51041
30425
51566
32654
59999

S1B3
S1B10
S3B12

S4 B8

S4 B6
S2 B10
S1B11
S3 B10
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96
97
96
97
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97
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100
97
95
98
93
95
99
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95
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91
96
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588.30
586.30
585.31
576.21
576.21
576.18
575.17
573.18



Surname

HELBIG
MULCAHY
GRAY
MULCAHY
HARVEY
BINDER
DEEGAN
HELBIG
KLEMM
COLLINS
SUMMERS
COLLINS
LLOYD
BETAR
LLOYD
REED
BUTLER
GARLAND
JANICKI
MAYA
OXLEY
GURNEY
MCCREADY
WALKER
SCROOP
BICKERDIKE
CRESP
WURFEL
MCCREADY
WILSON
LESLIE

First Name
Roy
Ruth
Darryl
Ernest
Richard
Kym
Philip
Paul
David
Alan
Jeff
Jay
Jake
Donald
Nigel
Paul
Tim
Beth
Paul
Gerhard
Kenneth
Peter
Valerie
Michael
Len
Graham
Mark
Anton
Reginald
Ken
Margaret

North West Victorian Championship - Class 3 Bench 10/06/2012

Club

Morgan
Shepparton
Silver City
Shepparton
Silver City
Renmark
Albury
Morgan
Morgan
Mildura
Silver City
Mildura
Silver City
Silver City
Renmark
N.S.W.
Wingfield
Silver City
Casterton SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Red Cliffs
Silver City
M.L.S.C.
Kyabram
Wingfield
Benalla
Renmark
Mildura
M.I.S.C.
Shepparton
West Wyalong
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20m Bench Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

51142
30084
25418
31767
25930
51562
31538
51501
51557
31539
25549
33108
25881
25706
51451
25929
50759
25252
33007
30304
30877
25140
30640
32586
51007
31112
50057
32499
30631
33235
49999

S3B4
S3B7
S4 B3
S2B7
S4 B2
S2B9
S1B12
S2B6
4 B12
S2B2
S3B3
S3B2
S3B5
S3B6
S3B12
S2B5
S4B6
S1B6
S1B10
S1B8
S1B9
187
S1B4
S4 B4
S1B3
S2B8
S2 B12
S1B5
S2B3
S3B9
S3B11

Grade
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1st 10

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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99
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2nd 10

100
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3rd 10

100
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4th 10

100 8
100 9
100 9
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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5th 10

100
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100
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6th 10

100
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Total

600.58
600.54
600.51
600.51
600.50
600.49
600.49
600.46
600.46
600.41
600.41
600.40
599.50
599.50
599.50
599.49
599.43
598.41
598.41
598.34
597.43
597.42
597.40
597.37
597.37
596.40
596.35
596.32
596.32
595.34
594.33



MORRIS
WIDDICOMBE
MORRIS
O'SULLIVAN
KNIGHT
OHMAN
RITTER
MORGAN
BLAKE

William
David
Tony
Paul
William
Mick
Jason
Brodie

Graham

Renmark

Casterton SBRC
Renmark

East Marden

Target Rifle Geelong
Malden

Wingfield

Adelaide

Hazelwood

59999
32654
51566
51345
30195
69999
51041
51547
30425

S3 B10
S1B11
S2 B10
S3 B8
S1B2
S2 B11
S4 B7
S4 B9
S4 B5
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594.27
593.27
591.30
589.27
585.27
581.25
577.17
575.14
572.15



North West Victorian Championship - Class 3 Bench 9/06/2012
Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRVReg Grade 1st10 2nd10 3rd10 4th10 5th10 6th10 7th10 8th10 9th10 10th10 11th10 12th10 Total
DEEGAN Philip Albury S 31538 B 100 8 100 7 100 8 100 8 100 8 100 8 100 8 100 9 100 7 100 8 100 7 100 10 1200.96
HELBIG Paul Morgan S 51501 A 100 8 100 8 100 7 100 7 100 10 100 8 100 7 100 8 100 7 100 7 100 8 100 9 1200.94
HELBIG Roy Morgan V 51142 A 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 10 99 9 100 10 100 10 100 10 100 10 100 8 100 10 100 10 1199.130
COLLINS Jay Mildura J 33108 A 99 9 99 9 100 6 100 6 100 8 100 7 100 5 100 8 100 9 100 6 100 7 100 5 1198.85
REED Paul N.S.W. S 25929 A 100 7 100 7 100 7 99 8 99 8 100 7 100 9 99 8 100 8 100 7 100 8 100 9 1197.93
LLOYD Jake Silver City J 25881 A 99 9 100 8 99 9 100 10 100 8 99 4 99 8 100 9 100 5 100 10 100 9 100 9 1196.98
BETAR Donald Silver City VvV 25706 A 100 7 100 9 100 8 98 6 99 7 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 8 99 8 100 9 100 7 1196.95
GRAY Darryl Silver City S 25418 B 98 4 100 9 99 9 98 6 100 9 100 8 100 8 100 8 100 10 100 9 100 7 100 9 1195.96
MULCAHY Ernest Shepparton VvV 31767 A 98 6 99 6 99 7 100 10 100 10 99 6 100 7 100 9 100 7 100 10 100 9 100 9 1195.96
KLEMM David Morgan S 51557 A 100 8 99 7 99 4 100 6 99 8 98 6 100 5 100 8 100 6 100 9 100 9 100 9 1195.85
WALKER Michael Kyabram S 32586 A 100 6 99 8 100 10 100 9 100 8 99 6 100 6 99 6 100 6 100 8 98 4 100 7 1195.84
OXLEY Kenneth Red Cliffs S 30877 C 100 8 99 8 98 6 100 8 100 9 100 7 98 6 99 6 100 7 100 7 100 8 100 9 1194.89
BINDER Kym Renmark S 51562 A 99 5 99 5 100 6 98 6 100 5 98 4 100 8 100 9 100 10 100 7 100 7 100 8 1194.80
GARLAND Beth Silver City S 25252 A 99 5 99 7 100 6 99 6 99 7 100 7 100 8 98 7 100 7 100 6 100 6 100 7 1194.79
MAYA Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 A 9 5 99 6 99 8 100 7 100 9 99 7 100 7 98 5 100 6 100 4 100 6 100 6 1194.76
GURNEY Peter Silver City S 25140 B 99 7 100 7 99 5 99 9 100 10 99 7 99 7 100 9 99 6 100 6 100 7 99 7 1193.87
JANICKI Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 B 98 4 99 6 99 8 100 8 99 8 100 7 100 7 100 6 100 8 99 7 99 7 100 6 1193.82
SUMMERS Jeff Silver City S 25549 A 98 6 100 10 98 4 99 6 98 8 100 6 100 9 100 6 100 6 100 5 100 8 100 7 1193.81
COLLINS Alan Mildura S 31539 A 9 6 99 6 100 8 99 5 100 6 99 8 100 6 100 8 100 7 100 4 100 9 100 7 1193.80
WURFEL Anton Mildura S 32499 A 98 6 100 7 100 8 100 9 99 5 100 6 99 6 100 6 99 7 99 5 99 4 100 4 1193.73
HARVEY Richard Silver City S 25930 A 97 5 100 8 100 8 99 3 98 5 98 7 100 8 100 10 100 8 100 7 100 9 100 8 1192.86
CRESP Mark Renmark S 50057 A 9 4 100 8 100 9 100 6 98 5 99 5 98 4 99 5 100 8 100 7 100 5 99 6 1192.72
BICKERDIKE Graham Benalla S 31112 A 99 7 99 5 99 7 100 9 100 7 98 8 99 8 97 6 100 6 100 7 100 6 100 7 1191.83
BUTLER Tim Wingfield S 50759 A 99 6 98 6 98 4 98 5 100 4 99 8 99 5 100 9 100 6 100 8 100 6 100 9 1191.76
MULCAHY Ruth Shepparton S 30084 B 100 10 97 5 98 7 97 5 99 8 98 8 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 9 100 9 100 10 1189.97
MCCREADY Reginald M.L.S.C. V 30631 A 97 4 99 5 98 6 100 8 99 7 100 4 100 2 100 7 100 4 98 6 100 7 98 6 1189.66
WILSON Ken Shepparton V 33235 B 98 5 99 3 99 5 99 4 99 7 97 6 100 7 100 6 99 5 99 5 98 5 99 6 1186.64
SCROOP Len Wingfield VvV 51007 B 97 5 100 6 97 2 97 4 99 5 99 4 100 7 99 6 100 6 100 7 99 7 99 4 1186.63



Surname

BETAR
LESLIE
WILSON
MAYA
COLLINS
HARVEY
GRAY
SUMMERS
GARLAND
CAIRE
RITTER
ASHTON
O'SULLIVAN

First Name

Don
Margaret
Ken
Gerhard
Alan
Richard
Darryl
Jeff
Beth
Tyson
Jason
Frank
Paul

North West Victorian Championship - Class 1 Bench 9/06/2012

50m Bench Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

Club

Silver City
West Wyalong
Shepparton
Target Rifle Geelong
Mildura

Silver City
Silver City
Silver City
Silver City
Wingfield
Wingfield
West Wyalong
East Marden

<

< < L < LK< < KKK KL

25706
49999
33235
30304
31539
25930
25418
25549
25252
59997
51041
49998
51345

S1B2
S4 B3
S1B4
S3B1
S4 B2
S2 B2
S1B3
S4B1
S2B1
S2 B3
S3 B2
S2 B4
S1B1

Grade

>

> W W W > W wW> ®W > > W

1st 10

97
99
9%
97
94
94
97
94
95
93
94
93
91

N N P N D W AN WO PP N OV

2nd 10

100
97
98
98
93
96
94
95
96
92
93
92
94

B P O W W W wu Pk WU s

3rd 10

95
97
97
94
98
94
95
95
96
92
93
90
96

AP P W W WN R OB PdDOW

4th 10

96
95
94
100
98
97
91
95
92
91
95
94
91

P P W R, WL, NOUOoOON DD

5th 10

100
96
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
95
88
91
91

N O R N O A W EFEF B W P U W

6th 10

99
98
99
92
96
97
98
97
96
95
92
95
91

A N W N BN N OGN W

Total

587.25
582.30
579.24
576.24
574.23
573.21
571.21
571.16
570.22
558.13
555.09
555.07
554.14



Surname

WILSON
BETAR
MAYA
COLLINS
HARVEY
GARLAND
CAIRE
SUMMERS
RITTER
LESLIE
GRAY
O'SULLIVAN

First Name

Ken

Don
Gerhard
Alan
Richard
Beth
Tyson
Jeff
Jason
Margaret
Darryl
Paul

North West Victorian Championship - Class 1 Bench 10/06/2012

Club

Shepparton
Silver City

Target Rifle Geelong

Mildura

Silver City
Silver City
Wingfield
Silver City
Wingfield
West Wyalong
Silver City
East Marden

<

< <« < NV < ” < < KKK L

33235
25706
30304
31539
25930
25252
59997
25549
51041
49999
25418
51345

S1B3
S1B2
S3 B2
S4 B2
S2 B1
S3B1
S2 B4
S4B1
S3 B3
S4 B3
S2 B2
S1B1

20m Bench Scratch Results

Cat TRVReg BayNo. Grade

>

> @ W W W@ W@ > > @ @@ >

1st 10

99
97
97
100
97
95
91
93
93
95
99
94

WA WERE WNNWDPRPR AN

2nd 10

99
98
97
100
100
97
88
9%
95
94
91
86

B N WO Rk kP & P 0 W U w

3rd 10

100
99
100
97
96
96
97
92
94
87
89
87

B N O W N &M N W W PO

4th 10

98
99
98
97
9%
95
99
9%
93
94
95
94

A P NN P WD W WO DD

5th 10

100
100
100
97
98
100
98
93
94
97
94
9%

N N A P ODN U U & U1 I &

6th 10

97
99
99
98
97
97
95
96
96
89
85
94

W NN O W W N WN P NOW

Total

593.24
592.30
591.21
589.23
584.20
580.25
568.14
566.10
565.10
556.12
553.13
551.14



Surname
BETAR
WILSON
MAYA
COLLINS
HARVEY
GARLAND
LESLIE
SUMMERS
CAIRE
GRAY
RITTER
O'SULLIVAN
ASHTON

First Name
Don
Ken
Gerhard
Alan
Richard
Beth
Margaret
Jeff
Tyson
Darryl
Jason
Paul
Frank

Club
Silver City
Shepparton

Vv
\

Target Rifle Geelong V

Mildura

Silver City
Silver City
West Wyalong
Silver City
Wingfield
Silver City
Wingfield

East Marden
West Wyalong

< < unv< ng<< < <L

North West Victorian Championship - Class 1 Bench 9/06/2012

25706
33235
30304
31539
25930
25252
49999
25549
59997
25418
51041
51345
49998

A

W > W W W W wWw>» > w> >

Aggregate Scratch Results
Cat TRVReg Grade 1st10

97
96
97
94
94
95
99
94
93
97
94
91
93

N N R AN WIS BN WOO PO

2nd 10
100 7
98
98
93
96
96
97
95
92
94
93
94
92

B R, O W W WP, wUu k=L wwum

3rd 10
95
97
94
98
94
96
97
95
92
95
93
96
90

B A P NWWULWEOU,S~EPBW

4th 10
96
94
100
98
97
92
95
95
91
91
95
91
94

B R WNERP P BPWOOOUOONDS

5th 10
100 3
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
96
88
91
91

O N FP WN UV EL B WSS

6th 10
99
99
92
96
97
96
98
97
95
98
92
91
95

N B W I NN OO OGN OGW

7th 10
97
99
97
100
97
95
95
93
91
99
93
94

W kL AN WWNWRENSPS

8th 10
98
99
97
100
100
97
94
96
88
91
95
86

P ONRFP R WK UWWWU

9th 10
99
100
100
97
96
96
87
92
97
89
94
87

P W NP NONWWDSOLOGO

10th 10
99
98
98
97
96
95
94
96
99
95
93
94

AN EFP WELNDDWWOO PSP

11th 10
100
100
100
97
98
100
97
93
98
94
94
96

N P NNO PV UV AUV WO

12th 10
99
97
99
98
97
97
89
96
95
85
96
94

W W NN WOWNPIDNWO

Total
1179.55
1172.48
1167.45
1163.46
1157.41
1150.47
1138.42
1137.26
1126.27
1124.34
1120.19
1105.28

555.07



